Annual ANA Young Numismatist Convention Auction

VALUE

10
10
10

20
30
20

200

10

10
50

25
75

25
50

150
50
50
25
10

50
25
20
15

75
60
60
50
40
30

WAYS FOR YN’s TO EARN AUCTION MONEY

ACTIVITY

School projects on numismatics:
Talks

Papers

Exhibits

National Coin Week project:

Give a talk at school

Exhibit at school, library, local bank, etc.
Participate in ANA National Coin Week YN project

Attend:

Visit to ANA Money Museum/Headquarters (1 visit per year)
Local ANA member coin club meeting (each time)

Regional ANA member coin organization meeting (each time)

Give talks or programs at:
Local coin club meeting (each time)
Educational forums including school

Serve as an officer for a:
Local ANA member coin club
Regional ANA member organization

Obtain new members for:
Local ANA member coin club
ANA

Publish articles (440 words or more) in:
The Numismatist

Your Newsletter or the blog on money.org
Hobby or school newspaper or magazine
Regional coin club newsletter

Local coin club newsletter

Exhibit at local coin show:
Exhibit

1st place

2nd place

3rd place

Exhibit at regional coin show:
Exhibit

Win Best of Show Award

Win People’s Choice Award
1st place

2nd place

3rd place



Exhibit at ANA Convention:
200 Exhibit
100 Win Best of Show Award
100 Win People’s Choice Award
100 1st place

80 2nd place
60 3rd place
ANA Convention:
25 Attend National Money Show or World’s Fair of Money convention
25 Attend a numismatic talk or lecture
10 Attend Page orientation
5 Work as a Page (per day)
10 Work at the Treasure Trivia Booth/Table (per hour)
Other:

250 Complete any ANA Correspondence Course
100 Complete entire ANA Diploma Program

50 Participate in the annual YN auction

20 Earn Scout Coin Collecting Merit Badge (Boys)

20 Earn Fun With Money Patch (Girls)

250 Attend and complete Summer Seminar course (each course/class)

20 Annual subscription to Your Newsletter

5 Check out book from the ANA Library (each time for a new title, not renewals)

25 Publish review of a numismatic book



If you have participated in any numismatic activity during the
scheduled period that is not listed above, please enter it on your
Activity Chart and place an * in the "Value Earned" column. We will

determine a value for that activity when we tally your auction money.

YOUNG NUMISMATIST CHART AND VALUES EARNED

Please Print
NAME: ANA #
ADDRESS:
PHONE:
E-MAIL.:

DATE YN ACTIVITY EVENT VALUE

EARNED
Example: Please be specific -1f you obtained a new _
member, list name(s)

9-1-07 1st place exhibit/local | Anywhere, USA Club $25 (example)

coin show

Parent's signature needed for verification of activities.




