Annual ANA Young Numismatist Convention Auction WAYS FOR YN's TO EARN AUCTION MONEY

VALUE	ACTIVITY
10 10 10	School projects on numismatics: Talks Papers Exhibits
20 30 20	National Coin Week project: Give a talk at school Exhibit at school, library, local bank, etc. Participate in ANA National Coin Week YN project
200 5 10	Attend: Visit to ANA Money Museum/Headquarters (1 visit per year) Local ANA member coin club meeting (each time) Regional ANA member coin organization meeting (each time)
10 50	Give talks or programs at: Local coin club meeting (each time) Educational forums including school
25 75	Serve as an officer for a: Local ANA member coin club Regional ANA member organization
25 50	Obtain new members for: Local ANA member coin club ANA
150 50 50 25 10	Publish articles (440 words or more) in:The NumismatistYour Newsletter or the blog on money.orgHobby or school newspaper or magazineRegional coin club newsletterLocal coin club newsletter
50 25 20 15	Exhibit at local coin show: Exhibit 1st place 2nd place 3rd place
75 60 60 50 40 30	Exhibit at regional coin show: Exhibit Win Best of Show Award Win People's Choice Award 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

	Exhibit at ANA Convention:			
200	Exhibit			
100	Win Best of Show Award			
100	Win People's Choice Award			
100	1st place			
80	2nd place			
60	3rd place			
	ANA Convention:			
25	Attend National Money Show or World's Fair of Money convention			
25	Attend a numismatic talk or lecture			
10	Attend Page orientation			
5	Work as a Page (per day)			
10	Work at the Treasure Trivia Booth/Table (per hour)			
	Other:			
250	Complete any ANA Correspondence Course			
100	Complete entire ANA Diploma Program			
50	Participate in the annual YN auction			
20	Earn Scout Coin Collecting Merit Badge (Boys)			
20	Earn Fun With Money Patch (Girls)			
250	Attend and complete Summer Seminar course (each course/class)			
20	Annual subscription to Your Newsletter			
5	Check out book from the ANA Library (each time for a new title, not renewals)			
25	Publish review of a numismatic book			

If you have participated in any numismatic activity during the scheduled period that is not listed above, please enter it on your Activity Chart and place an * in the "Value Earned" column. We will determine a value for that activity when we tally your auction money.

YOUNG NUMISMATIST CHART AND VALUES EARNED

<u>Please Print</u>	
NAME:	ANA #
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	

E-MAIL:

DATE	YN ACTIVITY	EVENT	VALUE EARNED
Example:	Please be specific	-If you obtained a new member, list name(s)	_
9-1-07	1st place exhibit/local coin show	Anywhere, USA Club	\$25 (example)
_	_	_	_
_	_	_	_
_	_	_	_
_	_	_	_
_	_	_	_
_	_		_
_	_		_
_	_		_
_	_		_
_	_		_
_			
_			
_			
_	_	_	_

Parent's signature needed for verification of activities.